29109 80 Oskland Rd., Mplwd. $15,000 1
Former #19979-new photo $8,500 mtg. @ 5%
Bet:Summit & Prospect - $6,500 bal.due 1964
Lot 50 x 100 x 50 $92 mtg.pyts.
Frame,comp.rf,part s.s. Gibraltar

lst-3-s.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,open p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,open stairs

Basement: shower, outside ent.

Steam:0i1,$200 ann'l cost

No garage

L.B:FHM,Jr. SO 2-5210 5/11/54-Exp.11/11/5h4
Owner:Marion & Helen Krukowski,prem.,SO 2-1284

195L4 Assess: Land $1,500 1954 Rate $6.18
Bldg. 37300 " Taxes $296.64

Poss.90 days.Patio off porch.Part s.s.Fielding G.S.,
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.Josephs Paro,Bus 31,
Mplwd.R.R.Station.

80 Oakland Rd.. Mplwd. 7.1-0 sT:0i1 $1#%00
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ﬁ4061 5/20/54 Written price reduc. to $14 800 Approv.ﬂ
4065 5/28/54 Terms agreed to. Cont. being drawn. Negc;
thru Smith, 4
#4067 - 6/4/54 Contracts signed Sold by [ Smith

S.P. $13,000 -
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i9§7§ ' 80 Oakland Rd., Mplwd. W“"ﬁml

Former #2621-new photo Iz,oo o $3700 mtg.@ 5%
Bet:Summit & Prospect Sts. $3700 bal.

Lot 50 x 100 Private, can be
Frame,Col.,blt,40 yrs.,asbestos roof, refinanced

ptd. trim 1st, ivory 2nd. Oak flrs.
lst-3-s.h.,l.r.,kit. ,open p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms. 1 t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd-1l closed stairs

Basement:laund. ,outside ent. Gal. iron w.p.
Steam:0il, $160 ann'l cost, 275 gal. tank

No garage

L.B:M&W,Inc. S0 2-2900 8/19/48-Exp. 2/194&9
Owmer:Alice P. Hatch (widow)prem, SO 2

1948 Assess:Land $1,500 1948 Rate $4.86
Bldg. 2!600 " Taxes $199.26

Poss. on condition owner can secure 3 rm. apt. Fielding G.S.,
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H,S.,Our Lady of Sorrows Parochial.
Garage available near by @ $5 per mo. Purchaser must be ac-
ceptable. Do not show unless you have 3 rm. apt.

80 Oakland Rd., Mplwd.  7-1-0 ST:0il - _‘ 12,000



#3195 8/26/48 Price HMiEEREEX to $14,500.
#3222 11/1/48 Price reduction to $12,000; Approved.

#3235 11/30/48 ©Sold by Martin & Weis, Listed by Martin
& Weils.
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2621 80 Oakland Rd., Maplewood. $11,000 "1 fam.

frame, lot 50 x 100 H). 200 cash
$6,000 1lst mtg

lat = 3 & pantry & porch held by 1l4th Ward

2nd = 3.& bath & open vorch, Be& Lo

3rd = 1 & open attic . : Gas kitchen.Posse. immed,

Hot air , Elec. Hardwood flrs lst flr,

no gararge Pine flrs 2nd flr.

Risted September 2,1924. L, B.Geo.F.Lacombe Bigelow 0743
Owvner H.M.Lacomb@ Tels S.0. 1987 or Bigelow 0743 c/o
Listing Brokers Key at Listing Biokers.

Shade trees, shrubs;screens, storm sash, House newly
painted and redecorated.

95% TO SELLING BROKER,

Wiekdr o oy 11924 (4779

Rms bath gar.
80 Oakland Rd.j; Maplewood 7 1 no H.A.  $11,000






